Most Popular Commodity
Thermowells
B-35
If you do not see the thermowell you require in high volume,
consult OMEGA® Custom Engineering Department for a quotation.
Special
Low Prices
Series 260L—Lagging Extension Type
† NPSM internal
pipe thread will
accept
both NPT and
NPS male threads.
T-260L
1
THREAD
ALLOWANCE
U  INSERTION LENGTH
 Q DIA.
0.260 BORE
 A STEM LENGTH
P NPT
2
 0.002
1/2
T + 1 3/4
1/2 DIA.
1/4
WRENCH
ALLOWANCE
3/4
T
LAGGING
EXTENSION
NPSM 1/2 †
T-260S
THREAD ALLOWANCE
U  INSERTION LENGTH
 Q DIA.
0.260 BORE
 A STEM LENGTH
P NPT
2
1
NPSM
 0.002
1/2
3/4
1/2 DIA.
1/4
1/2
1
†
Series 260S—General Use
† NPSM internal
pipe thread will
accept both NPT
and NPS male
threads.
All models
shown close to
actual size.
1
P NPT
1
DIA.
2
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/ TEMPERATURE/T-260A
NPSM 0.260 BORE
1/16
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/16
3/16
Series 260—Limited Space Type
Dimensions: inches
Dimensions: inches
Dimensions: inches
Most Popular Commodity
Thermowells
B-36
B
If you do not see the thermowell you require in high volume,
consult OMEGA® Custom Engineering Department for a quotation.
Consult OMEGA for all your high
volume thermowell applications.
We produce these wells in high volume for
significant cost savings. They are made
from the finest materials and meet our
stringent quality standards.
Connection Size: 1⁄2 and 3⁄4 NPT are
standard. Other thread sizes are available
upon request.
Materials: Brass (ASTM B-16); stainless
steel A.I.S.I. 304 and A.I.S.I. 316. Wells
are also available in special materials;
prices on request.
Protective Coatings for Thermowells:
OMEGA can add a protective coating
of PFA.
Contact OMEGA Custom Engineering for
a quotation.
Special
Low Prices
10 piece minimum order. Prices subject to change due to fluxuations in material and other costs.
Check for price at time of order.
Ordering Example: Quantity 10, 3/4-260S-U712-304SS-F, 304 stainless steel thermowell with 3⁄4 NPT
external thread, 0.260" internal diameter, 71⁄2" insertion length and a 9" stem length.
For Assistance in Choosing Head and Well Assemblies, See Guide at omega.com.
These wells are compatible with OMEGA® NB1, NB2; PR-12, PR14, and NPT-style probes;
as well as DialTemp™ Thermometers. PFA coating available, see omega.com.
 	 To Order Visit omega.com/260_commodity for Pricing and Details
	 Ext			   Well	 Insert	 Stem
	 Thread 	 Model Number	 Material	 Type	 Length	 Length
	 1⁄2 NPT	 1/2-260L-U21/2-304SS-F 304 SS	 260L	 21⁄2"	 6"
		  1/2-260L-U21/2-316SS-F 316 SS	 260L	 21⁄2"	 6"
	 1⁄2 NPT	 1/2-260S-U21/2-304SS-F	 304 SS	 260S	 21⁄2"	 4"
		  1/2-260S-U21/2-316SS-F 316 SS	 260S	 21⁄2"	 4"
		  1/2-260S-U21/2-BRASS-F Brass	 260S	 21⁄2"	 4"
		  1/2-260S-U41/2-304SS-F 304 SS	 260S	 41⁄2"	 6"
 		  1/2-260S-U41/2-316SS-F 316 SS	 260S	 41⁄2"	 6"
	 	 1/2-260S-U71/2-304SS-F 304 SS	 260S	 71⁄2"	 9"
	 3⁄4 NPT	 3/4-260L-U21/2-304SS-F	 304 SS	 260L	 21⁄2"	 6"
		  3/4-260L-U41/2-304SS-F	 304 SS	 260S	 41⁄2"	 9"
	 3⁄4 NPT	 3/4-260S-U21/2-304SS-F	 304 SS	 260S	 21⁄2"	 4"
		  3/4-260S-U21/2-316SS-F	 316 SS	 260S	 21⁄2"	 4"
		  3/4-260S-U21/2-BRASS-F Brass	 260S	 21⁄2"	 4"
		  3/4-260S-U41/2-304SS-F	 304 SS	 260S	 41⁄2"	 6"
		  3/4-260S-U41/2-316SS-F 316 SS	 260S	 41⁄2"	 6"
		  3/4-260S-U71/2-304SS-F	 304 SS	 260S	 71⁄2"	 9"
	 3⁄4 NPT	 3/4-260A-U15/8-304SS-F 304 SS	 260A	 15⁄8"	 21⁄2"
		 Discount Schedule
	1-10.....................................Net	 25-100..............................20%
	11-24..................................10%	 101 and up..........Consult Sales
Discounts apply to similar thermowells.
	       	                                          Temperature — °F
	 Material	 70°	 200°	 400°	 600°	 800°	 1000°	 1200°
	 Brass	 2810	 2530	 440	 –	 –	 –	 –
	 A.I.S.I. 304	 4120	 3740	 3400	 3280	 3180	 2750	 990
	 A.I.S.I. 316	 4120	 4120	 3850	 3760	 3680	 3080	 1490
Pressure-Temperature rating–lb per square inch
See omega.com For Maximum Fluid Velocity.
Increase Response Rate!
Use OT-201 Conductive Silicon Paste;
see omega.com.